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Description

Metallic suspension lamp with integrated LED.
The three heads rotate up to 320° independently.

Adjustable height.

@ ©

Intertek

Ordering information

Product Code
T-39158

Lamp

LED 3x6.2W (led included)
(2700K / Ang 45° / >90 CRI / 350mA)
120V /Typ* 3x725 lumens / Dimmable Triac

Product includes

Code
113924XX0
T-3915C
373535XX2
671000036

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

Description
1 surface canopy for 1single pedant
1 morse pendant
1 decorative disk

1 driver / Dimmable Triac

Custom finishes and versions

We offer custom plated or RAL finishes.

Alternate lamping and sizes available for projects. Consult our offices.

Special instructions

Pictures above might not show the specified dimensions
or material. They are for illustration purposes only.
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